W.T.White Longhorns Invitational

Brookhaven College, Farmers Br, TX

Saturday, October 08, 2016

59F Clear 69%H 8mphN
Race Off :11:00 am

5K GIRLS

Name

Junior Varsity
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Shannon Anderson
Niamh Mckinney
Jacquelyn Horgan
Jessica Elizardo
Amanda Peppard
Nicole Greenberg
Louisa Lindsley
Ashna Ahuja
Sophia Kim
Daniela Vallejo
Caroline Hamilton
Julia Robinson
Merritt McCaleb
Kinzie Corley
Laura Miguel
Rosa Macias
Kazzie Tibbets
Victoria Herrera
Raiza Armbruster
Araceli Gonzalez
Luz Hernandez
Amy Flower
Angelina Harding
Irlanda Cadenanez
Emily Janssen
Natalie Torres
Keona Times
Simone Hunter
Yaneli Amaya
Calvo Jessica
Allie Menjivar
Molly Barkis
Lauren Landers
Xiomarilys Diaz
Chloe Klinkhamer
Alexis Green

Elise Davis
Madison Barber
Michelle Ruiz
Fatima Cepeda
Andrea Olvera
Linda Cruz
Mercedes Green
Anissia Castilleja
Timilaemy Barrera
Samolly Chhor

66 GIRLS  --- Average Time of
(Grade)
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28:29
Chip Time

23:26.30
23:48.28
23:50.02
23:55.76
23:58.75
24:01.01
24:18.73
24:24_.25
24:34.09
24:45.90
24:46.71
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24:58.16
25:03.40
25:14.26
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27:22.56
27:28.38
27:34.32
27:34_.44
27:38.55
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28:09.67
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28:38.41
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29:45.92
29:47.72
29:50.23

Pace
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590
594
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Khriszaria Jackson
Kelsey Johnson
Sam Braht

Emma Grimshaw
Alejandra Landa
Leticia Garcia
Gaby Avina
Makela Thomas
Jazmin Salinas
Longoria Byanca
Jennifer Lobos
Arely DelaTorre
Alynna Guerra
Jackelyn Alday
Victoria Martinez
Daisey Hernandez
Ericka Padron
Chloe Jackson
Kate Camacho
Madison Andrews
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